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NAME

Brick, Patrick
Moloney, Kevin
Adcock, Tom
Schepis, Robert
Castillo, Dino
Shady, Michael
Riccardi, Sean G
Richter, Steve
Barnes, Chris S
Johnson, Liz A
Smith, Shane W
Phelps, Shane
Hess, Thomas C
Cirigliano, David
Angelo, Brad
Daugherty, Tom
Peterson, Vernon
Frankos, Jeff M
Nephew, Jay A
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
Fleming, Paul
Bowser, Michael W
Ventura, Sam
Thomas, Pete L
Abner, Kenny S
Pohl, Scott
Adams, Roy Jr
Whitesides, Todd
Roberts, John
Hibbitts, Chris
Janawicz, John
Kazmierski, William J
Rees, Clay

Rose, Michael E Jr
Rakoski, Jon
Lesifko, Nick
Booke, Mark E
Johnson, Tony
Schardt, Michael
Loescher, Scott M
Johnson, John W
Kloempken, Steve P
Koivuniemi, Mika
Lathrop, Todd
Rains, Scott B
Bedford, Martin
Martinez, Chris

Doxtater, Reginald L Sr

Kontos, George J
Franklin, Anthony
Lizzi, Jeff

Carter, Thomas M
Chuba, Robert N
Graham, Richard E Jr
Mockenhaupt, Robert
Stellick, Wayne J

To, Chhoeun
Beckjorden, Dan
Duong, Vu

Ripic, Jeffrey

Wolfe, Richard
Langer, David
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Hometown

Buffalo, NY

Fort Collins, CO
Forsyth, IL
Livonia, Ml
Highland Village, TX
Girard, PA

Saint Petersburg, FL
Sheboygan, WI
Denton, TX
Niagara Falls, NY
Akron, OH
Louisburg, NC
Granger, IA
Phoenix, AZ
Lockport, NY
Riverview, FL
Lake Wales, FL
San Francisco, CA
Green Bay, WI
Lewis Center, OH
Ft Worth,
Richmond, TX
Norwich, NY
Oklahoma City, OK
Cincinnati, OH
Burnsville, MN
Mineral Point, MO
Clover, SC

Glen Allen, VA
Keller, TX

Winter Haven, FL
Pinconning, Ml
Lehi, UT

Orlando, FL
Estero, FL
Georgetown, TX
Tallahasee, FL
Auburndale, FL
Phoenix, NY
Grafton, OH
Johnstown, CO
Pleasant View, UT
Traverse City, Ml
Colchester, CT
Moline, IL

Cibolo, TX

Ft Collins, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Joliet, IL

Frisco, TX
Sandusky, OH
Columbus, OH
Hixson, TN
Elizabethtown, PA
Succasanna, NJ
Denver, CO

Falls Church, VA
Forest Lake, MN
Greenwood, IN
Apalachin, NY
York, PA
Champlin, MN

Entries Winnings

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
74
50
200
100
200
26
200
100
100
50
50
100
121
100
40
200
58
200
50
50
29
40
20
44
30
50
100
40
27
50
200
40
20
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
70
40
200
85
50
40

$3,975.00
$3,600.00
$3,580.00
$2,625.00
$2,580.00
$2,290.00
$2,130.00
$2,112.50
$1,850.00
$1,595.00
$1,312.50
$1,302.50
$1,207.50
$845.00
$750.00
$690.00
$690.00
$645.00
$630.00
$595.00
$590.00
$545.00
$530.00
$495.00
$490.00
$485.00
$480.00
$480.00
$455.00
$417.50
$390.00
$385.00
$385.00
$365.00
$325.00
$290.00
$285.00
$282.50
$275.00
$262.50
$255.00
$255.00
$245.00
$245.00
$240.00
$235.00
$235.00
$230.00
$225.00
$220.00
$220.00
$210.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$197.50
$195.00
$195.00
$190.00
$190.00
$185.00

T3

226
237
235
202
211
203
205
234
220
192
186
210
195
227
195
212
234
194
268
177
244
182
182
189
213
205
218
166
232
213
226
223
168
188
203
242
224
200
180
179
194
178
181
197
192
209
181
185
234
185
192
249
186
184
224
244
164
172
165
179
176
179

T2

236
217
234
224
235
227
226
203
256
204
213
201
199
163
199
215
221
190
180
178
248
208
211
201
216
239
192
218
188
206
169
198
183
236
190
235
207
276
225
241
193
164
241
234
205
149
221
234
231
255
210
205
245
212
222
254
214
220
185
194
205
201

T1

248
256
217
255
199
199
202
202
157
227
203
184
213
224
194
182
198
158
223
225
247
151
242
195
199
175
181
212
170
202
156
173
174
205
216
155
189
203
176
203
193
225
188
180
183
209
246
199
172
235
185
235
209
186
180
144
161
197
146
169
210
211
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NAME

Chambers, Carleton

Hollandsworth, Stephen L

Brooks, Richard A
Corwin, Rich D
David, Bruce Jr
Jones, Thomas
Smarsh, Ray
Distin, Dean
Schumacher, David
Handlowich, David A Jr
Hofmeister, Dale L Jr
Smalley, David
Steil, Michael B
Hans, Chris T
Winterfeld, James
Lewin, Rick
Arndtson, Scot B
Esteban, Charlie
Hoffman, Brian
Preble, Chris

Runk, Michael
Aduddell, Kirk
Case, Ron

Dacy, Clint H
Manwill, Wayne L
Jones, Terry
Lawrence, Robert S
Meyerhoff, Victor
Cavey, Brian
Erickson, Travis K
Knuth, Tony

O Mara, Brian
Austin, Corbet
Busakowski, Brad
DeRemer, Frank
Stofko, Shell

Liotta, Christopher J
Fettig, Jason P
Foy, Ken Jr
Goergen, James P
Haney, Bubba
Hansen, Daron L
Mountcastle, Albert E Il
Roberts, Steven J
Taksas, James
Benard, Rick

Dale, Stephen Jr
Hill, David E
Horton, Ronald
Tice, Gregory A
Senley, Jeffrey
Critchfield, Scott
Kinkaid, Scott
Langer, Daniel A
Bock, Daniel L
Felts, Christopher E
Hanson, Michael
Johnson, Jeffery
Myers, Gail Jr
Stainbrook, Jeffrey
Thompson, Chris
Williams, Mark

Page: 2

Hometown

Detroit, Ml
Christiansburg, VA
Beverly Hills, FL
Portland, OR

St Peters, MO
Blaine, MN
Middletown, DE
Phoenix, NY
Bloomfield Hills, Ml
Ancram, NY
Essexville, Ml
Louisville, KY
Wheeling, IL
Battleboro, NC
Fort Mill, SC
Edgerton, WI
Maple Grove, MN
San Francisco, CA
San Antonio, TX
Clovis, CA

New Cumberland, PA
Amarillo, TX
Oakley, CA
blanchard, OK
Florence, MT
Florissant, MO

Del Valle, TX

San Francisco, CA
Edgemere, MD
Bothell, WA
Oceanside, CA
Penfield, NY

North Ogden, UT
Scottsdale, AZ
Colbert, WA
Flower Mound, TX
Kissimmee, FL
Bismarck, ND
Columbia, SC
Sanford, Ml
College Station, TX
Brooklyn Center, MN
Greenville, SC
Goodyear, AZ
Orland Park, IL
Roanoke, TX
Manchester, NH
Marietta, GA
Christiansburg, VA
Waterville, NY
Phoenixville, PA
Canyon Country, CA
Elizabethtown, PA
Faribault, MN
Albert Lea, MN
Helena, AL
Spokane, WA
Freeport, IL
Monroe, WI

Rock Springs, WY
Newbury Park, CA
Beaumont, TX

Entries Winnings

20
11
54
50
20
25
20
10
19
10
20
19
10
20
10
20
20
25
10
40
20
50
10
20
19
10
10
40
10
10
10
5
30
37
10
200
200
50
20
25
50
10
20
10
10
10
100
10
25
5
5
20
10
10
20
10
20
20
150
4
15
50

$182.50
$175.00
$160.00
$160.00
$157.50
$155.00
$155.00
$150.00
$150.00
$140.00
$140.00
$135.00
$135.00
$130.00
$130.00
$127.50
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$110.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$97.50
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$87.50
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$77.50
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

T3

226
229
185
203
191
199
203
230
204
215
234
244
203
219
212
247
211
192
231
231
226
200
182
225
181
214
215
190
200
216
212
218
193
215
183
156
162
178
188
187
167
216
206
211
193
235
234
197
178
258
223
196
188
182
190
202
190
191
187
234
199
213

T2

210
245
177
192
210
195
203
207
171
236
208
222
221
178
194
191
207
185
218
187
188
181
234
191
191
233
215
190
227
188
177
209
183
166
218
167
153
173
190
184
178
212
192
223
184
221
158
224
166
228
213
223
214
247
208
202
192
214
158
278
191
168

T1

213
198
234
189
193
196
208
252
239
191
150
145
194
223
180
161
184
276
189
164
187
131
189
171
201
190
170
191
218
220
268
235
184
134
174
196
197
182
215
218
182
169
254
177
209
164
174
164
191
159
203
160
223
162
220
181
149
180
200
165
176
152
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings T3 T2 T1
Haas, Stephen Enola, PA 15 $65.00 205 209 181
Harlan, Kenneth W Lubbock, TX 10 $65.00 257 184 160
Knierim, Greg Colorado Springs, CO 40 $65.00 179 192 184
Scharnow, William D Sacramento, CA 20 $65.00 203 177 168
Badovinac, Steven Littleton, CO 40 $60.00 190 179 186
Brummel, Bob Orange City, IA 10 $60.00 206 195 204
Cormier, John Humble, TX 10 $60.00 244 178 160
Guindon, David West Seneca, NY 100 $60.00 147 176 169
Mazzulla, Mark Brentwood, CA 10 $60.00 198 196 218
Wagner, Robert Navarre, FL 50 $60.00 231 143 213
Youngblood, John R Las Vegas, NV 9 $60.00 175 201 178
Zocharski, Philip Chelsea, Ml 4 $60.00 207 165 184
Fields, Steven R Roanoke, TX 10 $55.00 181 223 167
Hall, Allen Fieldale, VA 5 $55.00 218 209 163
Kucera, Dave Urbandale, IA 10 $55.00 213 200 152
Miles, Randy Jr New Braunfels, TX 25 $55.00 172 174 165
Tabaka, Paul G Citrus Heights, CA 25 $55.00 162 226 156
Flood, Rich Morton Grove, IL 10 $52.50 257 186 193
Hohnstein, Shawn Hereford, AZ 10 $50.00 175 188 187
Neuer, Andrew Milton, PA 20 $50.00 202 174 158
Schaub, Walter L Il Schaumburg, IL 20 $50.00 230 154 210
Wentlandt, David Jackson, WI 5 $50.00 171 198 190
Broussard, Chad J Denham Springs, LA 10 $45.00 200 176 153
Goss, Frank Jr Altoona, PA 10 $45.00 197 194 195
Hauk, Steven P Wichita Falls, TX 10 $45.00 181 211 201
Heck, Gregory I cantonment, FL 8 $45.00 168 260 169
Justice, Justin Boerne, TX 10 $45.00 192 183 197
Phillips, Eric A Milledgeville, GA 20 $45.00 172 172 171
Pickett, Joseph Sr Taneytown, MD 5 $45.00 193 179 200
Sloma, Robert Jenison, Ml 10 $45.00 202 172 189
Suber, Lynn Bryan, TX 5 $45.00 182 198 185
Clarkin, William Fort Collins, CO 10 $40.00 176 199 152
Forster, Chadwick Plantersville, MS 20 $40.00 175 180 154
Lorey, Richard Vancouver, WA 5 $40.00 197 232 165
McLemore, Tony Uvalda, GA 11 $40.00 190 221 184
Moore, David M Clio, Ml 5 $40.00 260 189 109
Petzel, Jim Pittsburgh, PA 10 $40.00 214 212 158
Reichwein, Jay Cleves, OH 10 $40.00 178 218 171
Schiffler, Craig Melrose, MN 20 $40.00 230 174 147
Albanese, Pete F Macomb, IL 5 $35.00 172 222 224
Churchey, Anthony L Madison, AL 20 $35.00 156 186 203
Davis, Scott A Rochester, MN 10 $35.00 197 201 146
Dziech, Corey L Cincinnati, OH 12 $35.00 159 177 158
Given, Eddie A Jr Glenmoore, PA 15 $35.00 199 170 202
Han, David D Alabaster, AL 20 $35.00 165 184 173
Kouts, Dennis Lewisburg, OH 22 $35.00 195 155 198
Morris, John Omaha, NE 5 $35.00 191 205 180
Painter, Michael S Moore, SC 3 $35.00 266 176 152
Prose, Tommy San Antonio, TX 20 $35.00 160 229 140
Simmons, Daniel Bellingham, WA 10 $35.00 171 169 154
Struck, Raymond Parrish, FL 50 $35.00 169 161 203
Sumerano, Michael J Duryea, PA 10 $35.00 237 190 166
Arvanitis, Matthew A Madison, WI 25 $30.00 181 202 143
Beck, Bill Glastonbury, CT 15 $30.00 161 204 170
Eales, Warren Chandler, AZ 20 $30.00 146 181 181
Hester, Jon Dedham, MA 15 $30.00 180 211 176
Kereluk, Michael J Warren, Ml 100 $30.00 134 223 123
Lloyd, Christopher Holly Springs, NC 20 $30.00 181 169 156
Look, Daren Dewitt, Ml 5 $30.00 169 201 148
McCleary, Anthony Chico, CA 10 $30.00 195 178 174
Peterson, Bradley K Williston, ND 5 $30.00 212 202 149
Reed, Brian Thousand Oaks, CA 5 $30.00 222 267 165
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NAME

Schmal, Frank Il
Mitchell, Dave
Angstead, Don P
Banks, David
Beck, Keith

Bofia, Shane
Campbell, Jeffrey
Dixon, Ron P
Folkema, Roger
Foote, Lance D Jr
Frazer, Clint

Gizzi, Daniel

Glick, R. Allen
Grant, Chester
Green, Michael E
Harlow, Thomas W
Irving, James
Jelley, John D Il
Kaiser, Larry Jr
Lavender, Shawn E
Machin, John C
Manor, Joseph
McEntee, Kristin E
Moore, Howard Jr
Panebianco, Tom
Paschke, James
Perkins, Robert Jr
Provenzano, Robin
Roberts, Edward Jr
Thomley, Vincent L
Thorland, Troy S
Young, Bryan
Abendroth, Roy
Ayers, Don
Beasley, Mitch
Burke, Stoney Jr
Caseman, Scott A
Ciardulli, Michael Jr
Cooper, Brian
Geise, TImE
Haynie, Robert
Hill, Tim C

Jakel, Robert L Jr
Killough, Dennis C
Kuykendall, Stephen
Lere, Jay P
Lorfeld, Lance
Losito, John A
Marek, Paul E
Minnick, Richard Il
Munn, Josh K
Myers, Gregory S
Nolan, Pat K
Roller, Dan E
Rotter, Daniel A
Sietsema, Jeff
Smith, Robert
Sodko, Sean
Sylvester, Samuel Jr
Talaga, Richard G
Wasacz, Patrick
Welburn, Dru

Page: 4

Hometown

Lincoln, NE

New Prague, MN
Longmont, CO
Houston, TX

Port Angeles, WA
Delta, OH
Newport News, VA
Lake Worth, FL
Sterling Heights, Ml
Killeen, TX
Reseda, CA
Depew, NY
Huxley, IA
Goshen, NY
Johnson City, TN
Greenville, SC
San Francisco, CA
Lexington, KY
Omaha, NE
Waynesboro, VA
Simi Valley, CA
Dewitt, Ml
Whiting, IN
hudsonville, Ml
Lakewood, NJ
Palatine, IL
Elkins Park, PA
Bristol, CT
Braintree, MA
River Falls, WI
Jacksonville, FL
Bothell, WA

San Francisco, CA
Kirtland, OH
Clarksville, TN
Wills Point, TX
Lake Tapps, WA
Bloomfield, NJ
Henderson, NV
Quincy, IL
Leavittsburg, OH
Lincoln, CA
Jackson, Ml
Indian Trail, NC
Oakland, CA
Moorhead, MN
University PI, WA
Lincoln, NE
Rockport, TX
Yorkville, IL
Elwood, IL
Thornton, CO
San Diego, CA
Oakley, CA

Rock City Falls, NY
Dekalb, IL
Oxnard, CA
Buffalo Grove, IL
Pine City, MN
Wonder Lake, IL
Parma, OH
Mount Kisco, NY

Entries Winnings

10
5
10
2
10
5
5
2
10
5
10
20
5
3
20
10
10
5
5
10
5
10
5
10
10
4
3
10
10
4
20
4
5
5
20
8
10
10
5
20
8
10
33
10
30
5
20
10
17
10
10
10
10
10
5
10
200
5
10
5
10
40

$30.00
$27.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

T3

203
214
168
228
192
202
212
189
149
122
194
153
213
191
157
126
186
169
155
167
189
194
161
175
208
228
174
139
176
178
163
194
215
218
159
173
190
182
184
149
216
188
187
176
148
210
173
180
224
178
165
179
195
181
181
210
167
226
173
140
222
189

T2

222
184
222
177
169
189
176
210
179
156
185
190
169
159
188
156
225
159
176
168
160
149
219
165
152
162
126
215
203
153
157
197
165
203
206
172
184
191
178
197
167
173
157
158
205
197
161
217
168
184
249
205
183
186
190
176
144
192
215
210
164
147

T1

151
197
236
197
201
220
213
167
203
213
165
234
220
145
182
184
197
203
189
210
172
170
204
181
213
170
178
163
202
149
181
178
147
161
193
133
118
156
120
137
174
192
143
178
133
150
151
197
190
182
151
166
157
126
156
162
154
122
156
162
169
179
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings T3 T2 T1
Williams, Kevin G Galivants Ferry, SC 5 $20.00 212 199 140
Williams, Mal Jr Jamestown, NC 10 $20.00 159 151 175
Wood, Matt Page, AZ 5 $20.00 212 222 166
Ball, Garret Albany, OR 19 $10.00 227 151 188
Barron, Douglass L Flower Mound, TX 5 $10.00 153 187 156
Blosch, Terry South Wayne, WI 5 $10.00 180 205 169
Brown, Spud Lakeside, CA 20 $10.00 161 151 158
Bryant, Donald The Villages, FL 2 $10.00 151 173 139
Burkett, John Fort Worth, TX 20 $10.00 160 186 197
Burton, Brian D Indianapolis, IN 5 $10.00 156 197 187
Chaffin, Shannon D Huntington, WV 2 $10.00 203 170 151
Christian, Aubrey M Columbus, OH 5 $10.00 215 160 160
Correa, Enrique San Antonio, TX 10 $10.00 173 148 114
Coulter, Chris Ingleside, TX 10 $10.00 182 155 124
Crockett, Rodney W Louisville, KY 2 $10.00 177 161 133
Dandridge, Ladonna Grovetown, GA 10 $10.00 152 163 157
Davis, Bret Clio, Ml 10 $10.00 209 155 163
Davis, Brian Las Vegas, NV 3 $10.00 195 189 151
Donnelly, James Colonia, NJ 10 $10.00 128 148 142
Ellis, Bryan Quinlan, TX 5 $10.00 200 200 147
Funari, Leo Bremerton, WA 13 $10.00 134 174 151
Gildner, Gregory Cheboygan, MI 5 $10.00 193 145 178
Hales, John Augusta, GA 10 $10.00 213 144 152
Hank, Colby C Lincoln, NE 2 $10.00 189 173 125
Haskins, Jim Crestview, FL 4 $10.00 180 168 145
Henderson, Antonio Ladson, SC 5 $10.00 193 220 191
Hodges, Garrett D Rocky Mount, VA 5 $10.00 189 170 148
Hogue, Don Akron, OH 40 $10.00 158 159 186
Horton, Todd E Kennesaw, GA 10 $10.00 201 159 151
Hutchins, Christopher Wheatfield, NY 6 $10.00 212 169 180
Jensen, Chuck R Columbus, NE 10 $10.00 186 194 148
Jones, Danny R Jr Sparta, WI 10 $10.00 178 159 172
Kahue, Lisa Waimanalo, HI 5 $10.00 174 179 128
Kim, David B Kent, WA 10 $10.00 206 169 171
Krol, Edward Tinley Park, IL 5 $10.00 155 182 143
Lavorci, Jimmy J Henderson, NV 10 $10.00 153 175 166
Lindley, Chris D Greenwood, SC 15 $10.00 172 169 176
Lizzi, John Sr Sandusky, OH 15 $10.00 156 215 159
Long, Carol A Nampa, ID 3 $10.00 182 148 163
Lorts, Lee Katy, TX 40 $10.00 181 158 187
Manners, Robert Rochester, NY 10 $10.00 157 173 153
Massie, Marc C Alexandria, KY 20 $10.00 175 216 188
Mcgee, Steven Portland, OR 5 $10.00 146 216 138
Nadeja, Andrew M Gahanna, OH 10 $10.00 171 181 169
Nostrant, Gerald F Jr Buffalo, NY 5 $10.00 202 154 135
Parker, Justin D Westminster, CA 4 $10.00 205 155 116
Parker, Kelvin B Rochester, NY 5 $10.00 197 127 135
Platko, Perry Kingman, AZ 5 $10.00 195 183 174
Prater, Scott A Zimmerman, MN 4 $10.00 195 161 180
Quenemoen, Lane Montevideo, MN 2 $10.00 184 193 109
Rangel, Alfredo La Grange Highlands, IL 10 $10.00 160 162 154
Ratcliffe, Jermaine L Rancho Cucamonga, CA 5 $10.00 191 169 138
Rawsthorne, Daniel Seattle, WA 5 $10.00 156 167 135
Rettig, Erin Lincoln, NE 4 $10.00 169 179 143
Rodbourn, Daniel A Cary, NC 15 $10.00 157 176 175
Saeger, Todd Watertown, WI 10 $10.00 182 195 177
Sessions, Jimmy D Middlesex, NC 4 $10.00 150 156 136
Southerland, Ricky San Antonio, TX 10 $10.00 154 202 135
Stewart, Dwain Milwaukee, WI 5 $10.00 191 179 180
Syversen, Arnie Lake Wales, FL 2 $10.00 152 188 210
Thibodaux, Jessie Houma, LA 2 $10.00 198 206 141
Thomas, Maurice Aurora, IL 1 $10.00 199 180 168
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings T3 T2 T1
Vallone, Russell Jr Rochester, NY 10 $10.00 201 147 189
Vannoy, William Lexington, SC 20 $10.00 151 214 180
Varner, Chris D Springfield, MO 5 $10.00 183 156 130
Vessey, Troy Tucson, AZ 2 $10.00 201 203 118
Volpp, Gerald L Stafford, VA 10 $10.00 200 196 148
Vonderhaar, Kevin Hibbing, MN 5 $10.00 174 171 165
Wells-Holt, Brandy M Cameron Park, CA 1 $10.00 199 127 106
Wolfe, Greg Benton City, WA 10 $10.00 174 182 133

Yamakawa, Keith M Porter Ranch, CA 20 $10.00 181 160 150



